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First name Last name Organisation Country Speaker Email lunch 21/09
guided 

walking tour
Dinner lunch 22/09

Alice Awad AECM Belgium alice.awad@aecm.eu ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Felicia Covalcuic AECM Belgium felicia.covalciuc@aecm.eu ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Katrin Sturm AECM Belgium ✓ katrin.sturm@aecm.eu ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Alessandra 
Franchi (Remotly 

connected)

European Commission, 
DG Competition

Belgium ✓

Peter Sleeckx
PMV-

Standaardwaarborgen
Belgium peter.sleeckx@pmv.eu ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Borislav Bogdanov
National Guarantee 

Fund Bulgaria
Bulgaria bogdanov.bd@bdbank.bg ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Meelis Annus mes Estonia meelis.annus@mes.ee ✓ ✓ ✓

Annabel Liinsoo mes Estonia Annabel.Liinsoo@mes.ee ✓ ✓ ✓

Katrin Tamre mes Estonia katrin.tamre@mes.ee ✓ ✓ ✓

Jean-Louis Leloir AECM France
jl.leloir@yahoo.fr ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

 Anna  Blomenkamp Rentenbank Germany ✓

Kirsten   Müller Rentenbank Germany ✓ ✓

Jennifer Opper Rentenbank Germany
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Jennifer Sann Rentenbank Germany jennifer.sann@rentenbank.de ✓

Sophia Stemmler Rentenbank Germany ✓

Jürgen Wegner Rentenbank Germany ✓ ✓

Manuel  Bausch VDB Germany
manuel.bausch@buergschaftsba

nk.de
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Christian Enger VDB Germany ✓ CEnger@bb-nrw.de ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Guy Selbherr AECM Germany ✓
guy.selbherr@buergschaftsbank.

de
guy.selbherr@buergschaftsbank.

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Laszlo Toth AVHGA Hungary ✓ toth.laszlo@avhga.hu ✓ ✓ ✓

Csaba  Vitárius Ministry of Agriculture Hungary ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Róbert Aradi-Beöthy OTP Bank Hungary ✓ Robert.Aradi-
Beothy@otpbank.hu

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

 Tamás Leskó AVHGA Hungary Lesko.Tamas@avhga.hu ✓ ✓ ✓

Seán  Farrell SBCI Ireland Sean.Farrell@sbci.gov.ie ✓ ✓ ✓

Giuseppe Gramigna AECM Italy ✓ dassi@ix.netcom.com ✓ ✓ ✓

Giorgio Venceslai ISMEA Italy ✓ G.Venceslai@ismea.it ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Letizia Fini ISMEA Italy l.fini@ismea.it ✓ ✓ ✓

Francesco Rinaldi ISMEA Italy f.rinaldi@ismea.it ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
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Kastriot Kepuska KCGF Kosovo kastriot.kepuska@fondikgk.org ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Madara Ambrena ALTUM Latvia Madara.Ambrena@altum.lv ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Emīls Raiks ALTUM Latvia
emils.raiks@altum.lv

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Joseph Darmanin MDB Malta joseph.c.darmanin@mdb.org.mt ✓ ✓

Maria Xuereb MDB Malta maria.c.xuereb@mdb.org.mt ✓ ✓

Gheorghe Iudin ODA Moldova gheorghe.iudin@oda.md ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Iaroslav Rurac ODA Moldova iaroslav.rurac@oda.md ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Bartosz Jaroszko BGK Poland ✓ Bartosz.Jaroszko@bgk.pl ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Piotr Natkański BGK Poland ✓ Piotr.Natkanski@bgk.pl ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Piotr
Pomian-

Kruszyński
BGK Poland jacek.iwaniuk@bgk.pl ✓ ✓

Dan Valentin Botanoiu FGCR Romania valentin.botanoiu@fgcr.ro ✓ ✓

Cristiana Popescu FGCR Romania cristiana.popescu@fgcr.ro ✓ ✓ ✓

Ciprian Alic FNGCIMM Romania ciprian.alic@fngcimm.ro ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Dumitru Nancu FNGCIMM Romania dumitru.nancu@fngcimm.ro ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Tjaša Perković SRDF Slovenia tjasa.perkovic@srrs.si ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
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Matjaž Ribaš SRDF Slovenia matjaz.ribas@srrs.si ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Rik Pantjes RVO The Netherlands r.j.m.j.starmans2@minezk.nl ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Roland Starmans RVO The Netherlands r.j.m.j.starmans2@minezk.nl ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
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